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PREMIUM SPA

MASTER FLEX KITCHEN SET

1/100
logo printing embroidery

KITCHEN SET

1/20

Set 3 pcs. - Apron, glove, holder
100% Cotton, 180 gsm, 
With pocket on the front
34 x 22 x 5 cm, Package size  

logo printing embroidery

83947
92101219210102

9210108

9210106

9210103
L/XL

LOOP

TOALET SOAP ROLL

10/60

  1/500

1/100

Manicure set with 6 mat stainless steel tools 
( scissors, nail clipper, tweezer, 
nailfile, cuticle pusher, cuticle trimmer ) 
etui in PU, 12,5 x 7,5 x 1,5 cm

Manicure set 
5 pcs., PU
17 x 8 x 2 cm

78377

7840902

7840914

7730901

7730902

logo printing

logo printing

logo printing

logo printing

OOAALLLEETT

7

77309

Apron with pocket
100% Cotton, 180 gsm
65 x 85 cm

Soap paper
In polybag: 9 x 2.3 cm
Soap paper: 120 x 7 cm

77420

EMIUM SPA

logo printing

PREEM
77420

- mesh cotton bag,
- wooden brush for nails,
- massage glove from sisal,
- wooden brush for 
   body massage,
- wooden brush for hair,
- filc slippers
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